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Name  Title Organization Email  

Barr, Helaine Research Scientist 3 NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Helaine.barr@dep.nj.gov 

Close, Barbara Founder / Principal Princeton 
Sustainability 
Advisors 

barbaraclose@earthlink.net 

Fischer, Scott Managing Member Ciel Power scott@cielpower.com 
Friedberg, Gail Vice President ZaGO 

Manufacturing 
gail@zago.com 

Gambacorto, 
Gina 

Environmental 
Specialist 1 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

gina.gambacorto@dep.nj.gov 

Hill, Erin Environmental 
Specialist 2 

NJ Department of 
Environmental 
Protection 

Erin.hill@dep.nj.gov 

Jones, Peregrin Owner Outersea IT 
Consulting 

perry@outersea.com 

Lawton, Richard Executive Director  NJ Sustainable 
Business Council  

rlawton@njsbcouncil.org 

Leonida, Elli  Blue Apron elli.leonida@blueapron.com 
Luciano, Jackie V.P. of 

Manufacturing 
Operations 

ZaGO 
Manufacturing 

Jackie@Zago.com 

Ludwig, Timothy  Veolia North 
America 

tim.ludwig@veolia.com 

Melchor, Joshua Financial Advisor Merrill Lynch Joshua.melchor@ml.com 
Russell, William Principal Transitioning to 

Green, LLC 
wgrussell@transitioningtogreen.com 

Stromfeld, Eric Financial Advisor Merrill Lynch eric.stromfeld@ml.com 
Welcher, Arif Government/ 

Business Manager 
NJ Board of Public 
Utilities  

arif.welcher@bpu.state.nj.us 

 


